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December 2020 GST Classes

December 2020 SO CAL GST CLASSES SCHEDULED

Note: To walk-in to a GST class you must have been previously scheduled to a GST class by letter. For walk-ins, class
entry is dependant on space available in the class; to facilitate entry bring your scheduling letter. Will be determined by first

Tuesday, Dec. 1, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Wednesday, Dec. 2, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Thursday, Dec. 3 2020 - 8:00 AM
Friday, Dec. 4, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Monday, Dec. 7, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Tuesday, Dec. 8, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Wednesday, Dec. 9, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Thursday, Dec. 10, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Friday, Dec. 11, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Monday, Dec. 14, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Tuesday, Dec. 15, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Wednesday, Dec. 16, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Thursday, Dec. 17, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Friday, Dec. 18, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Monday, Dec. 21, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Tuesday, Dec. 22, 2020 - 8:00 AM
Wednesday, Dec. 23, 2020 - NO CLASS
Thursday, Dec. 24, 2020 - NO CLASS
Friday, Dec. 25, 2020 - NO CLASS

FOR

LONGSHORE, CLERKS & CASUALS

come first serve.
All Classes will be held at:
ILWU-PMA Training Center
627 N. Fries Ave.

Wilmington, CA

Parking is available in the lot on Island Street.

FACE COVERINGS MUST BE WORN



Monday, Dec. 28, 2020 - NO CLASS
Tuesday, Dec. 29, 2020 - NO CLASS
Wednesday, Dec. 30, 2020 - NO CLASS
Thursday, Dec. 31, 2020 - NO CLASS

Temperatures my vary so dress accordingly.




